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200907160002
74330

07/16/2009
12:31:53

YELLOW
BOOK SALES
&
DISTRIBUTION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS E & E
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T IN

200907160002
74340

07/16/2009
12:31:54

YELLOW
BOOK SALES
&
DISTRIBUTION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDDINS GREG

200907300002
91310

07/30/2009
10:30:03

YELLOW
BOOK SALES
&
DISTRIBUTION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

E&E
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20090716000
274340


