Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Legal Seq= 0; Name= YELLOW BOOK SALES & DISTRIBUTION CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907160002 74330	07/16/2009 12:31:53	YELLOW BOOK SALES & DISTRIBUTION CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	E & E PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T IN						
200907160002 74340	07/16/2009 12:31:54	YELLOW BOOK SALES & DISTRIBUTION CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDDINS GREG						
200907300002 91310	07/30/2009 10:30:03	YELLOW BOOK SALES & DISTRIBUTION CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	E&E PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T INC					Instr #:20090716000 274340	